01
Recessed Spots Fixed
MR11  |  MR16  |  G4  |  GU4  |  GU5,3  |  GU10
Die cast  |  Glass  |  Aluminium  |  Metal  |  Gypsum  |  Semi trimless
Pages 03-36
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed < 02
Suitable for G4 LED lamp.

-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Re ector
Semi Trimless Dark Light
Aluminium
www.1-light.eu17 > Recessed Spots Fixed
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/CU
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/BS
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/B
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/W/W
10105M/W/W
10105M/W/B
10105M/W/BS
10105M/W/CU
White
White
White
White
White
Black
Brass
Copper
10W
10W
10W
10W
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
100-240V
15cm
15cm
15cm
15cm
70mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
120mm
50
50
50
50
-
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour Re ector
10105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body  plastic re ector
10105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body  plastic re ector
10105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body  plastic re ector
10105M  |  10W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Aluminium body  plastic re ector
79mm
79mm
79mm
79mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
37mm
The Chill Out Range
Round
10105M | 10W | MR16 | GU10 | Aluminium body plastic re ector
The Chill Out
10105M/B/CU
10105M/W/BS
10105M/W/B
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed < 18
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/B/CU
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/B/BS
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/B/B
Complete with 0950GB.10105M/B/W
10105M/B/W
10105M/B/B
10105M/B/BS
10105M/B/CU

Square Decorative Spots
Natural aluminium + glass
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
80mm
80mm
30mm
10105AC  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Natural aluminium
10105AR  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Natural aluminium
50105AR  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU5,3  |  Natural aluminium
10105AC/AL
10105AR/AL
50105AR/AL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
50W
50W
50W
12V
12V
12V
60mm
70mm
70mm
40cm
40cm
40cm
60mm
75mm
75mm
50
50
50
-
-
-
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
90mm
20mm
80mm
30mm
10105AC | 50W | MR16 | GU5 3 | Natural aluminium
The Decorative Spots
Natural aluminium10105AC/AL
10105AR/AL
50105AR/AL
31 > Recessed Spots Fixed
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Fixed < 32
50105GL4/MC Brushed chrome 35W 100-240V 88mm15cm 130mm 50 -
50105GL4  |  35W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Metal + glass
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
The Decorative Spot
95mm 100mm
95mm
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
Suitable for GU10 LED lamp.
33 > Recessed Spots Fixed
Trimless Gypsum
50105GT1  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
50105GT2  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
10105GT1  |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
10105GT2   |  50W  |  MR16  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Gypsum
10105GT1
10105GT2